HOSE REEL-5800 PSI

Quality
( Components

Universal upgraded
(] hose stop

*Product may differ from the picture.

Technical DATA

* Auto Spring Rewind reel
* MFG made in ltaly by Ramex
* Powder Coated Steel or stainless steel available
(WHITE OR GRAY In stock, call us for other colors)
e Outlast all other swivel on the market (5800 PSI)
* Bolt on slow retraction device available OPTIONAL
* Available for WATER, AIR, OIL, DEF, FUEL
* Upgraded Hose stop included adaptable for 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 5/8

Additional information on the back




HOSE REEL-5800 PSI
by RAMEX

Choose your RAMEX Device

MODEL
HR1000 FE400

HR1100 FE400

HR3500 FE400

HR6000 FE400

HR1100 400

HR3500 400

HR6000 400

KITBK

FINISHING

Powder Coated
Powder Coated
Powder Coated
Powder Coated
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel

PSI
5800 PSI

5800 PSI

5800 PSI

5800 PSI

5800 PSI

5800 PSI

5800 PSI

HOSE LENGTH
40’

50’

100’

200’

50’

100’

200’

HOSE SIZE
1/2"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1/2"

Safety slow retraction device (OPTIONAL - Assembly required)



