HOSE REEL-5800 PSI

by RAMEX





*Product may differ from the picture.

RAMEX Swivel

Technical DATA

- Auto Spring Rewind reel
- MFG made in Italy by Ramex
- Powder Coated Steel or stainless steel available (WHITE OR GRAY In stock, call us for other colors)
- Outlast all other swivel on the market (5800 PSI)
- Bolt on slow retraction device available OPTIONAL
- Available for WATER, AIR, OIL, DEF, FUEL
- Upgraded Hose stop included adaptable for 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 5/8

Additional information on the back

HOSE REEL-5800 PSI

by RAMEX



Choose your RAMEX Device

		MODEL	FINISHING	PSI	HOSE LENGTH	HOSE SIZE	
		HR1000 FE400	Powder Coated	5800 PSI	40′	1/2"	
	Į	HR1100 FE400	Powder Coated	5800 PSI	50′	1/2"	
		HR3500 FE400	Powder Coated	5800 PSI	100′	1/2"	
•		HR6000 FE400	Powder Coated	5800 PSI	200′	1/2"	
		HR1100 400	Stainless Steel	5800 PSI	50′	1/2′′	
•		HR3500 400 =	Stainless Steel	5800 PSI	100′	1/2"	
•		HR6000 400	Stainless Steel	5800 PSI	200′	1/2′′	
١		KITBK	Safety slow retract	Safety slow retraction device (OPTIONAL - Assembly required)			